
Annexure-6

Name of Corporate Debtor: Shah Brothers Ispat Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 02-Jun-22

List of Creditors as on:

List of Operational Creditor (Employees)

(Amount in Rs.)

Date of Receipt 

of Claim

Amount 

claimed     

Amount 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Whether 

related party?

Voting 

Share 

(%) in 

CoC

1

Nitin Shantaram 

More (Authorised 

Representative) 

1) Bharat Manilal Mehta

2) Nitin More

3) Narayan Komban. Yadav

4) Satyawan Sakhram Pendkalkar

5) Mangesh Govind  Dalvi

6) Nitin Jiman

7) Raju Yadav

24-11-2022 19,29,500       19,29,500   Unsecured No - - - - - -

Total 19,29,500 19,29,500 - - - - - - - -

29-Nov-22 (However, the claims have been submitted till 02 June 2022)

Amount of 

Mutual 

dues that 

may be set 

off

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verification

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admited

 

Remark

sif Any 

SI. no.

Name of Authorised 

Representative (if 

Any)

Name of Employee

Details of claim

received
Details of Claim Admiteed

Amount of 

Contigent 

Claim


